Nom

DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES
DESQUILBET
DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES
DESQUILBET
LERMINIAUX
VARNIER Samuel
VARNIER Samuel
VARNIER Samuel
CAILLIARD Alain
DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
VANACKER Eric
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
MARTIN Serge
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
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R02 SAM 08 PIG YEAR

Pigeon

0423724-13
0423725-13
0423043-13
0423001-13
0423006-13
0423010-13
0423044-13
0423161-13
0423133-13
0423105-13
0423383-13
0423384-13
0423361-13
0423643-13
0423713-13
0423709-13
0423013-13
0423007-13
0423008-13
0423014-13
0423472-13
0423052-13
0423054-13
0423061-13
0423064-13
9079505-13
0423122-13
0423155-13
0423173-13
0423400-13
0423358-13
0423365-13
0423618-13
0385567-13
0423019-13
0423023-13
9079507-13
0423508-13
0423702-13
0423707-13
0423711-13
0423733-13
0423595-13
0423545-13
0423038-13
0423012-13
0423135-13
0423482-13
0423111-13
0423127-13
0423130-13
0423497-13
0423163-13
0423172-13
0423166-13
0423140-13
0423488-13
0423159-13
0423156-13
0423144-13

Px
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AS PIGEON - YEARLING

Pts

1037
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
749
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
453
368
368
368
368
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296

Enlogement

SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

R02 SAM 08 PIG YEAR

Nom

MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES

GRANSON Jean-

DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET

VARNIER Samuel

Pigeon

0423362-13
0423378-13
0423372-13
0423369-13
0423382-13
0423308-13
0423617-13
0423615-13
0423642-13
0423607-13
0423603-13
0383009-13
0423624-13
0423598-13

Px

PR RPRRPRRPRRRPRPRRRERRRRR

Pts

296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
296
288

Enlogement

SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



